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ATTORNEYS 
 

Christine Campbell - Attorney 

ccampbell@jfranklinlaw.com 

https://www.jfranklinlaw.com/ 

316-264-5664 

 

Brian Carman - Attorney 

bcarman@slwlc.com  

https://slwlc.com/ 

316-264-9137 

 

Douglas Cranmer - Attorney 

dcranmer@slwlc.com  

https://slwlc.com/ 

316-264-9137 

 

Ashley Davis - Attorney 

adavis@pennerlowe.com 
https://www.pennerlowe.com/ 

316-847-8847 

 

Kaitlin Dixon - Attorney 

kdixon@floodmanlaw.com 

https://www.floodmanfamilylaw.com/ 

316-269-1950 

 

Candice Farha - Attorney 

cfarha@pennerlowe.com 
https://www.pennerlowe.com/ 

316-847-8847 

 

Lynette Herman - Attorney 

lynnette@hermanlaw.com 

https://www.herrmanlaw.com/ 
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316-440-1212 

 

Lucy Hesse - Attorney 

lhesse@pennerlowe.com 
https://www.pennerlowe.com/ 

316-847-8847 

 

Jessica Leavitt - Attorney 

Jleavitt@slwlc.com  

https://slwlc.com/ 

316-264-9137 

 

Suzie Locke - Attorney 

slocke@adamsjones.com 

https://www.adamsjones.com/ 

316-265-8591 

 

Jeffrey Lowe - Attorney 

jlowe@pennerlowe.com 
https://www.pennerlowe.com/ 

316-847-8847 

 

Margaret Lyons - Attorney 

mlyons@slwlc.com  

https://slwlc.com/ 

316-264-9137 

 

David Morgan – Attorney 

david@steveblaylock.com  

316-263-4958 

 

Tony Potter - Attorney 

tony@potterfamilylaw.com 

https://potterfamilylaw.com/ 

316-858-6200 

 

Kathleen Reeves - Attorney 
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reeveslaw@hotmail.com 

316-264-9137 

 

Kristina Retzlaff - Attorney 

kretzlaff@floodmanlaw.com 

https://www.floodmanfamilylaw.com/ 

316-269-1950 

 

Richard Samaniego - Attorney 

richard@gwmks.com 

https://www.gibsonwatsonlaw.com/ 

316-264-7321 

 

Jessica Suhr - Attorney 

jsuhr@kansasfamilylaw.com 

https://kansasfamilylaw.com/ 

316-260-3120 

 

Lynn Ward - Attorney 

lward@kansasfamilylaw.com 

https://kansasfamilylaw.com/ 

316-260-3120 

 

Ashley Wiechman - Attorney 

ashley@wiechmanlaw.com 

316-267-6259 

 

Sara Zafar - Attorney 

szafar@jfranklinlaw.com 

https://www.jfranklinlaw.com/ 

316-264-5664 
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FINANCIAL, ACCOUNTING, MEDIATION  

& MENTAL HEALTH PROFESSIONALS 
 

Jason Craine – Financial Professional 

jason.craine@savvyadvisors.com  

https://www.savvywealth.com/ 

636-634-6549 

 

Laura Mossman - Financial Professional 

laura@lmconsulting.cpa 

https://lmconsulting.cpa/ 

316-351-8497 

 

Amy Meek - Mental Health Professional 

amy@amftgroup.com 
https://www.amftgroup.com/ 

316-788-6464 

 

Melissa Meyer – Mediation Professional 

Melissa.m@collaborativesuccess.com 

https://www.collaborativesuccess.com/ 

316-559-3934 

 

Markus Meyer - Mediation Professional 

Markus.m@collaborativesuccess.com 

https://www.collaborativesuccess.com/ 

316-559-3934 

 

Jerald Betts – Accounting Professional 

Jerald.betts@jbas.cpa 

316-734-2581 

 

Cathy Mitchell - Accounting Professional 

Cathy.mitchell@aghlc.com 

https://aghlc.com/ 

316-267-7231 
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